21
LED - General Purpose Lamp
© 2020 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 26, 2020.
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
A19 A19 15 W & TrilightA19 GU24 A19 4 pack
Ø 2 3 ⁄8" (60 mm)
Ø 2 3 ⁄8" (60 mm)
Ø 2 3 ⁄8" (60 mm)
M
OL
: 4
 1
1/
32
"
(1
10
 m
m
)
M
OL
: 4
 2
1/
32
"
(1
18
 m
m
)
 M
OL
: 4
 1
1⁄
32
"
(1
10
 m
m
)
damp
location warranty
yr
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Color
temp.
(K)
Finish CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19
40 W equivalent
64809 LED/OMNI/S3/5.5W/27K/STD 5.5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 455 40 Yes 1/60
66178 LED/A19/S4/6W/40K/STD 6 E26 120 4 000 Frost 86 25 000 535 40 Yes 6/48
64812 LED/OMNI/S3/5.5W/50K/STD 5.5 E26 120 5 000 Frost 86 25 000 545 40 Yes 1/60
67948 LED/A19/S5/6W/27K/STD 6 E26 120 2 700 Frost 80 25 000 480 40 Yes 1/100
60 W equivalent
66180 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/27K/STD 9.8 E26 120 2 700 Frost 83 25 000 814 60 Yes 6/48
66183 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/50K/STD 9.8 E26 120 5 000 Frost 85 25 000 858 60 Yes 6/48
67953 LED/A19/S5/9W/30K/STD 9 E26 120 3 000 Frost 80 25 000 800 60 Yes 1/100
67954 LED/A19/S5/9W/40K/STD 9 E26 120 4 000 Frost 80 25 000 800 60 Yes 1/100
60 W equivalent - 4 pack
66970 LED/A19/9.8W/27K/STD 4P 9.8 E26 120 2 700 Frost 83 25 000 814 60 Yes 6/48
66971 LED/A19/9.8W/30K/STD 4P 9.8 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 848 60 Yes 6/48
66972 LED/A19/9.8W/40K/STD 4P 9.8 E26 120 4 000 Frost 86 25 000 874 60 Yes 6/48
66973 LED/A19/9.8W/50K/STD 4P 9.8 E26 120 5 000 Frost 85 25 000 858 60 Yes 6/48
60 W equivalent - GU24
66275 A19/9.8W/27K/GU24/PRO/STD 9.8 GU24 120 2 700 Frost 83 25 000 814 60 Yes 6/48
66276 A19/9.8W/30K/GU24/PRO/STD 9.8 GU24 120 3 000 Frost 82 25 000 887 60 Yes 6/48
66277 A19/9.8W/40K/GU24/PRO/STD 9.8 GU24 120 4 000 Frost 86 25 000 868 60 Yes 6/48
75 W equivalent
66184 LED/A19/S4/11W/27K/STD 11 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 1 109 75 Yes 6/48
66186 LED/A19/S4/11W/40K/STD 11 E26 120 4 000 Frost 85 25 000 1 196 75 Yes 6/48
66187 LED/A19/S4/11W/50K/STD 11 E26 120 5 000 Frost 86 25 000 1 178 75 Yes 6/48
67957 LED/A19/S5/12W/30K/STD 12 E26 120 3 000 Frost 80 25 000 1 100 75 Yes 1/100
100 W equivalent
66188 LED/A19/S4/15W/27K/STD 15 E26 120 2 700 Frost 82 25 000 1 629 100 Yes 6/48
66189 LED/A19/S4/15W/30K/STD 15 E26 120 3 000 Frost 81 25 000 1 630 100 Yes 6/48
66190 LED/A19/S4/15W/40K/STD 15 E26 120 4 000 Frost 85 25 000 1 692 100 Yes 6/48
66191 LED/A19/S4/15W/50K/STD 15 E26 120 5 000 Frost 85 25 000 1 725 100 Yes 6/48
A21
40 W equivalent
67960 LED/A21/S5/15W/27K/STD 15 E26 120 2 700 Frost 80 25 000 1 600 100 Yes 1/100
67961 LED/A21/S5/15W/30K/STD 15 E26 120 3 000 Frost 80 25 000 1 600 100 Yes 1/100
67962 LED/A21/S5/15W/40K/STD 15 E26 120 4 700 Frost 80 25 000 1 600 100 Yes 1/100
67963 LED/A21/S5/15W/50K/STD 15 E26 120 5 000 Frost 80 25 000 1 600 100 Yes 1/100
Trilight
65613 LED/A19/S2/12W/27K/3WAY/STD 3 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 280 30 No 6/24
9 950 70
12 1 200 100
65614 LED/A19/S2/12W/30K/3WAY/STD 3 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 280 30 No 6/24
9 950 70
12 1 200 100